ART. SCLCR25
UTENSILE PER INTERNO 95°
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Vite

Inserto (non incluso)
Peso lordo
Dimensioni imballo

Codice EAN

€76,70

Dx/R

25 mm
22,5mm
250 mm
KV400
CCMTO9T3...
0,92 kg

8012667009212

o
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FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

Scatola & Brunita

Esterna

fervi.com



